# P11000028090

•		
(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	<u></u>
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ale	101033)	
(Cir	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(20	ionioso Entry Itali	110)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Eilina Officar	1
Special instructions to	Filling Officer.	
		•
		!
		ļ
<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

Office Use Only



300224871583

03/19/12--01006--011 \*\*35.00

Amens



AFR 1 3 2012 T ROBERTS



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 21, 2012

EURIBIADES CERRUD II, ESQ. CERRUD LAW PLLC 324 WILSHIRE BLVD CASSELBERRY, FL 32707

SUBJECT: THRIFTY SPECIALTY PRODUCE OF PALM BAY INC.

Ref. Number: P11000028090

We have received your document for THRIFTY SPECIALTY PRODUCE OF PALM BAY INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Articles of Correction must be filed within 30-days of the file date of the document that is being corrected. As the time period for filing Articles of Correction has expired, an amendment to the articles of incorporation could be filed at this time.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Tina Roberts Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 912A00009873

Topon William B. Cong. Co.

क्षांत्र अक्षा के प्राप्त कर कुरू कार्याव्यवस्था कर्म प्राप्तवादी कर कर वा व्यवसाद के समुद्रीय का क्षांत्र कर विकास कर है है है कि कुरू के अंग कि किया कि एक समान के अस्ता कर कर कर कर की क्षांत्र की स्थापन की की की की है

રા અન્ય માર્ચ કે અલ્ફાર્ય હતું. જો તો પાલ કર્યો તોમ પોતાએ જો કે કે મોરોના ત

#### **COVER LETTER**

**TO:** Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPOR	ATION: THRIFTY SPE	CIALTY PRODUCE	OF PALM BAY INC.
DOCUMENT NUMB	BER: P11000028090		
The enclosed Articles	of Amendment and fee are su	bmitted for filing.	
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:	
I	EURIBIADES CERRU	D II, ESQ.	
•		Name of Contact Person	1
•	CERRUD LAW PLLC		
-		Firm/ Company	
;	324 WILSHIRE BOUL	EVARD	
•		Address	
	CASSELBERRY, FL 3	2707	
•		City/ State and Zip Code	e
CED	RUDLAW@GMAIL.CO	DM.	•
CEN	=	sed for future annual report	notification)
	(		,
For further information	concerning this matter, pleas	se call:	
EURIBIADES CE		at (407	_ <sub>.)</sub> 758-6100
Name o	of Contact Person	Area Co	de & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount made	payable to the Florida Depa	artment of State:
☐ \$35 Filing Fee	□\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	□\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
	ling Address		Address
	ndment Section		ment Section
	sion of Corporations		on of Corporations
	Box 6327		Building
Tallahassee, FL 32314		2001 E	xecutive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

### **Articles of Amendment** to **Articles of Incorporation**

jį.			^ ~	
	F			
12	" . Apd	y y Marka	E	)
SEC/	APR REMAR	3 A	H <sub>M</sub> ;	<u>4</u> A
*** C./3	HX 55	FF C	STAT	···

#### THRIFTY SPECIALTY PRODUCE OF PALM BAY INC.

(Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State) t(s) to

P11000028090		T T TECAP	YASSEE T. STATE
(Document Number of Corpora	tion (if known)	)	YASSEF PLORIDA
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes its Articles of Incorporation:	s, this <i>Florida Profit</i>	Corporation adopts 1	the following amendmen
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the corporation	on:		
			The new
name must be distinguishable and contain the word "corp" ("Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the designation "Corp," "Inc," word "chartered," "professional association," or the abbrevia	" or "Co". A profes	," or "incorporated ssional corporation i	" or the abbreviation name must contain the
B. Enter new principal office address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	<u>.,,, ,</u>		
•			
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	2135 PAI	M BAY RD. NE	
	Suite 1		
	PALM BA	Y, FL 32905 US	<b>)</b>
D. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office new registered agent and/or the new registered office at		, enter the name of (	<u>the</u>
Name of New Registered Agent			
(Flor	rida street address)	· ·- ·- ·-	
New Registered Office Address:		, Florida	
	(City)		(ip Code)
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered	∆aent•		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am fan		t the obligations of th	se position.

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name	., and
address of each Officer and/or Director being added:	

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

Example: X Change	PT Jo	ohn Doe	
-			
X Remove	<u>V</u> <u>M</u>	like Jones	
X Add	SV S	ally Smith	
Type of Action (Check One)	<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Addres</u> s
1) X Change	<u>P</u>	NUNEZ, TOMAS G	2135 PALM BAY RD. NE
Add Remove			PALM BAY, FL 32905 US.
2) X Change	VP	NUNEZ, GLORIA M	2135 PALM BAY RD. NE
Add Remove			PALM BAY, FL 32905 US.
3) X Change	S,T	NUNEZ, LONELIS M	2135 PALM BAY RD. NE
Add Remove			PALM BAY, FL 32905 US:
4) Change Add			
Remove			
5) Change			
Add Remove	<del></del>		
6) Change Add			
Add Remove			

	(Be specific)	
	• :	
·		
	·	
······································		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		·
		<del></del>
an amendment provides for an exch	hange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares,	
an amendment provides for an exclusions for implementing the ame (if not applicable, indicate N/A)	hange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, endment if not contained in the amendment itself:	
provisions for implementing the ame	hange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, endment if not contained in the amendment itself:	
provisions for implementing the ame	hange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, endment if not contained in the amendment itself:	
provisions for implementing the ame	hange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, endment if not contained in the amendment itself:	
provisions for implementing the ame	hange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, endment if not contained in the amendment itself:	
provisions for implementing the ame	hange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, endment if not contained in the amendment itself:	
provisions for implementing the ame	endment if not contained in the amendment itself:	
provisions for implementing the ame	endment if not contained in the amendment itself:	
provisions for implementing the ame	endment if not contained in the amendment itself:	

The date of each an	nendment(s) adoption: February 21, 2012
	olicable: February 21, 2012
	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amend	ment(s) (CHECK ONE)
The amendment(s by the shareholde	) was/were adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) ers was/were sufficient for approval.
☐ The amendment(s must be separated	) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement by provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The numbe	er of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
by	(voting group)
The amendment(s action was not req	) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder uired.
The amendment(s action was not req	) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder uired.
Da	ded APRIL 9, 2012
. Sig	mature
•	(By a director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)
	EURIBIADES CERRUD II, ESQ.
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)
,	ATTORNEY AT LAW
	(Title of person signing)